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Plan of Study

Occupational Certificate

Candidate:

Candidate for: Basic Wind Energy Technology
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Additional comments/Prerequisites:

101
106
115
121
204
140

16 Week Program

Introduction to Wind Energy

Electrical Theory for Renewable Energy
Field Safety and Experience

Wind Turbine Mechanical Systems
Introduction to Hydraulics

Wind Turbine Climbing and Safety |

Total Credits

Student ID Number:

Credits To Take/Completion
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