

Candidate: _____

Student ID Number: _____

Candidate for: Basic Wind Energy Technology

16 Week Program

WET	101	Introduction to Wind Energy
WET	106	Electrical Theory for Renewable Energy
WET	115	Field Safety and Experience
WET	121	Wind Turbine Mechanical Systems
WET	204	Introduction to Hydraulics
WET	140	Wind Turbine Climbing and Safety I

Total Credits

	To Take/Completion	Grade
3	<u> </u>	
4		
3		
3		
3		
1		
•		
	7	
17		

Additional comments/Prerequisites:

Student Signature

Advisor Signature

Office of Enrollment Managem	nent
------------------------------	------